
Girls B 1m, Preliminary

Thursday, June 30, 2016

European Junior Diving Championship
Kantrida

Rijeka

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6.5.1.0

Chiara Pellacani (2002) -- Italy  1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0   20.5 26.65 26.65  Skok naprijed na glavu 20

201B 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 58.65  Skok natrag na glavu 15

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 93.45 2Uzvratni salto i pol 12

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 124.95  Povratni skok 13

5331D 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 45.10 170.05  Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka 6

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 48.10 218.15  Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom 4

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 49.40 267.55  2½ salta naprijed 2

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 45.60 313.15  Povratni salto i pol 1

Average award: Best award: 6.906.3516.6Total DD:

Vitaliia Koroleva (2001) -- Russia  2

101B 1 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 29.90 29.90  Skok naprijed na glavu 12

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   21.5 32.25 62.15  Povratni skok 12

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 37.40 99.55  Uzvratni skok 5

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 130.60  Salto i pol natrag 7

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 49.50 180.10  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 1

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 226.90  Povratni salto i pol 1

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 40.30 267.20  2½ salta naprijed 3

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 312.80  Uzvratni salto i pol 2

Average award: Best award: 7.706.4916.4Total DD:

Annika Miethig (2001) -- Germany  3

101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 29.25 29.25  Skok naprijed na glavu 14

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 59.85  Uzvratni skok 13

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   17.0 39.10 98.95  Salto i pol natrag 6

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 33.00 131.95  Povratni skok 5

5331D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 172.65  Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka 3

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 49.40 222.05  2½ salta naprijed 3

303B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 268.85  Uzvratni salto i pol 1

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 307.25  Povratni salto i pol 3

Average award: Best award: 7.406.3116.4Total DD:

Lena Hentschel (2001) -- Germany  4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Salto i pol naprijed 13

201A 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 34.85 64.60  Skok natrag na glavu 4

301B 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 100.30  Uzvratni skok 4

401A 1 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 137.20  Povratni skok 1

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 176.05  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 2

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 50.70 226.75  2½ salta naprijed 2

303B 1 2.4 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 251.95  Uzvratni salto i pol 7

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 53.30 305.25  Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom 4

Average award: Best award: 7.206.2416.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Norway  5

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Skok natrag na glavu 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 64.15  Salto i pol naprijed 7

301B 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.0 37.40 101.55  Uzvratni skok 2

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 130.05  Povratni skok 8

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 164.15  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 10

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 208.55  2½ salta naprijed 7

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 255.35  Uzvratni salto i pol 6

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 302.15  Povratni salto i pol 5

Average award: Best award: 7.306.3515.9Total DD:

Maria Papworth (2001) -- Great Britain  6

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 34.50 34.50  Povratni skok 2

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 59.85  Skok naprijed na glavu 13

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 92.15  Uzvratni skok 14

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 132.85  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 3

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 32.20 165.05  Salto i pol natrag 9

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 52.80 217.85  Povratni salto i pol 5

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 42.90 260.75  2½ salta naprijed 4

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 301.55  Uzvratni salto i pol 6

Average award: Best award: 7.606.1916.4Total DD:

Giulia Vittorioso (2001) -- Italy  7

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Salto i pol naprijed 8

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   20.0 32.00 62.60  Skok natrag na glavu 10

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 100.85  Uzvratni skok 3

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 30.00 130.85  Povratni skok 6

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   19.0 39.90 170.75  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 5

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 207.50  Uzvratni salto i pol 9

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 250.70  2½ salta naprijed 8

403B 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 295.10  Povratni salto i pol 7

Average award: Best award: 7.406.3815.5Total DD:

Aleksandra Bibikina (2002) -- Russia  8

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Povratni skok 11

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 37.40 67.40  Salto i pol naprijed 2

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 98.60  Skok natrag na glavu 7

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 132.60  Uzvratni skok 4

5331D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 171.10  Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka 4

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 214.30  Povratni salto i pol 6

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 45.50 259.80  2½ salta naprijed 5

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 290.85  Salto i pol natrag 8

Average award: Best award: 7.206.1416.0Total DD:

Emma Johansson (2002) -- Sweden  9

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Salto i pol naprijed 4

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 64.30  Skok natrag na glavu 5

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 94.90  Uzvratni skok 9

401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 127.30  Povratni skok 10

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 168.25  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 7

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 206.75  Povratni salto i pol 10

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 39.00 245.75  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 9

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 290.15  2½ salta naprijed 9

Average award: Best award: 6.706.0216.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Sofiia Lyskun (2002) -- Ukraine  10

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Povratni skok 14

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 62.40  Salto i pol naprijed 11

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 91.20  Skok natrag na glavu 16

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 122.65  Uzvratni skok 15

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 163.35  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 11

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 44.40 207.75  Povratni salto i pol 8

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 243.75  2½ salta naprijed 10

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 46.00 289.75  Salto i pol natrag 10

Average award: Best award: 6.706.2015.8Total DD:

Kelyane Bizot (2001) -- France  11

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Salto i pol naprijed 4

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 62.70  Skok natrag na glavu 9

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 95.00  Uzvratni skok 8

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 125.00  Povratni skok 12

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 162.80  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 12

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 194.80  Salto i pol natrag 14

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 239.20  2½ salta naprijed 11

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 43.20 282.40  Povratni salto i pol 11

Average award: Best award: 6.606.1115.4Total DD:

Violeta Sverchkova (2002) -- Ukraine  12

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 35.70 35.70  Salto i pol naprijed 1

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 66.10  Skok natrag na glavu 3

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 27.20 93.30  Uzvratni skok 13

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 122.55  Povratni skok 16

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 152.25  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 16

105B 1 2.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 37.70 189.95  2½ salta naprijed 16

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 231.35  Salto i pol natrag 15

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 278.15  Povratni salto i pol 12

Average award: Best award: 6.905.8516.0Total DD:

Emily Bearpark (2001) -- Great Britain  13

401B 1 1.5 3.5 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   11.5 17.25 17.25  Povratni skok 21

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 47.00  Skok natrag na glavu 21

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 82.70  Uzvratni skok 18

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 116.70  Salto i pol naprijed 17

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 149.70  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 17

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 189.30  Povratni salto i pol 17

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 37.95 227.25  Salto i pol natrag 16

105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 275.25  2½ salta naprijed 13

Average award: Best award: 7.005.7315.9Total DD:

Aleksandra Blazowska (2002) -- Poland  14

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Salto i pol naprijed 8

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 71.30  Povratni salto i pol 1

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 101.70  Skok natrag na glavu 1

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 134.00  Uzvratni skok 2

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 32.40 166.40  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka 8

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 34.50 200.90  Salto i pol natrag 13

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 37.80 238.70  Uzvratni salto i pol 12

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 272.30  2½ salta naprijed 14

Average award: Best award: 6.305.7915.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Saija Paavola (2001) -- Finland  15

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Povratni skok 6

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 64.30  Skok natrag na glavu 5

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 94.05  Uzvratni skok 11

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 125.50  Salto i pol naprijed 11

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 159.10  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 13

403B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 204.70  Povratni salto i pol 11

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 29.90 234.60  Salto i pol natrag 14

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.5 37.20 271.80  2½ salta naprijed 15

Average award: Best award: 7.105.8615.7Total DD:

Nea Immonen (2001) -- Finland  16

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Povratni skok 18

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 3.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 51.65  Salto i pol naprijed 19

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 81.25  Skok natrag na glavu 19

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 111.00  Uzvratni skok 19

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 147.30  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 18

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 194.10  2½ salta naprijed 15

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 238.50  Povratni salto i pol 13

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   12.0 27.60 266.10  Salto i pol natrag 16

Average award: Best award: 6.305.5416.0Total DD:

Laura Venetia Valore (2001) -- Denmark  17

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Salto i pol naprijed 8

401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 63.00  Povratni skok 8

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 94.20  Skok natrag na glavu 10

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 128.20  Uzvratni skok 9

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 157.90  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka 15

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 204.70  Povratni salto i pol 11

203B 1 2.3 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.0 20.70 225.40  Salto i pol natrag 17

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 254.20  2½ salta naprijed 17

Average award: Best award: 6.705.4915.7Total DD:

Selina Staudenherz (2001) -- Austria  18

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Povratni skok 16

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 58.25  Salto i pol naprijed 16

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 91.40  Uzvratni skok 15

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 124.40  Salto i pol natrag 14

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 158.00  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 14

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.0 18.90 176.90  Uzvratni salto i pol 18

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 215.30  2½ salta naprijed 18

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 250.50  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 18

Average award: Best award: 6.405.4015.7Total DD:

Dzhordzhia Baleva (2001) -- Bulgaria  19

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Povratni skok 17

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 55.80  Salto i pol naprijed 18

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 80.60  Skok natrag na glavu 20

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 103.55  Uzvratni skok 20

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 137.65  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 19

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 38.40 176.05  Povratni salto i pol 19

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 203.65  Salto i pol natrag 19

105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0   11.0 26.40 230.05  2½ salta naprijed 19

Average award: Best award: 6.104.9615.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Csenge Tatarek (2001) -- Hungary  20

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Povratni skok 6

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 57.90  Skok natrag na glavu 17

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 83.40  Uzvratni skok 17

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 112.30  Salto i pol naprijed 18

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 137.60  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 20

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 168.80  Povratni salto i pol 20

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 195.80  Salto i pol natrag 20

105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 1.0   6.5 15.60 211.40  2½ salta naprijed 20

Average award: Best award: 6.904.7615.5Total DD:

Zita Halmos (2001) -- Hungary  21

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Povratni skok 18

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 47.80  Skok natrag na glavu 20

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 21.25 69.05  Uzvratni skok 21

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 94.55  Salto i pol naprijed 21

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 124.25  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 21

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 152.85  Povratni salto i pol 21

203C 1 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.0   5.0 10.00 162.85  Salto i pol natrag 21

105C 1 2.4 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5   4.0 9.60 172.45  2½ salta naprijed 21

Average award: Best award: 6.103.9115.3Total DD:

Referee:    
   Arne Telefsen -- Norway
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,5,6)
   1.  Marja  Matturi- Slotte -- Finland
   2.  Hayley Sage -- Great Britain
   3.  Ale Pikturniene -- Lithuania
   4.  Inger Grodem Haraldsen -- Norway
   5.  Andrei Beketov -- Russia

 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 3,4,7,8)
   1.  Beaterice Gautschi-Burki -- Switzerland
   2.  Andrei Mamontov -- Belarus
   3.  Zsolt Jafcsak -- Hungary
   4.  Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
   5.  Sara Anna Massenz -- Italy

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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